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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   

SIGN-IN SHEET 

Date: 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Zoom Meeting 

RFP No.:  23-24/16 
Sea Level Rise and Groundwater Intrusion Modelling, Vulnerability Assessment, and Adaptation Plan 

Janaury 11, 2024 
Time: 2:30 P.M. Pacific Time 

Location: Zoom Meeting/Virtual Meeting 

# Name (Print) Company (Print) Phone Number Email (Print) 

1 Alexandra Howard RS&H 

2 John Lengel RS&H john.lengel@rsandh.com 

3 Matt Marvin Kearns & West 

4 Raghu Suribhatla Haley & Aldrich 

5 Juli Binaco AECOM juli.binaco@aecom.com 

6 Corey Welsh Esri 

7 Daniele Spirandelli Daniele Spirandelli 

8 Luisa Torres Duenas Luisa Torres Duenas luisa.torresduenas@aecom.com 

9 Matt Trowbridge Moffatt & Nichol 

10 Kelly Bayer AECOM kelly.bayer@aecom.com 

11 Anne Arasin Schaaf & Wheeler aarasin@swsv.com 

12 Johnny Martin Moffatt & Nichol 

13 Chelsea Bokman Geosyntec Consultants cbokman@geosyntec.com 

14 Erica Harris AECOM Erica.harris@aecom.com 

15 Vince Geronimo Geronimo Engineering 
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16 Aihua Tang Arup  Aihua.tang@arup.com 

17 Jason Latoski Esri  jlatoski@esri.com 

18 Sarah Knue RS&H  sarah.knue@rsandh.com 

19 Brandie Metcalf, MS, MA 
UltraSystems Environmental, 
Inc. 

949-788-4900 bmetcalf@ultrasystems.com 

20 Alex Munoz Esri  amunoz@esri.com 

21 Rafael Fernandes Esri   

22 Chris Stuvek Moffatt & Nichol  cstuvek@moffattnichol.com 

23 Joe Jackson RS&H  Joe.Jackson@RSandH.com 

24 Louise McGinnis Barber 
CaliChi Design Group (Civil 
Engineers) 

 louise@calichi.com 

25 Darolyn Davis D&A Communications  Darolyn@davisimpact.com 

26 Yammy Arega D&A Communications, Inc.   

27 Babak Tehranirad   babak.tehranirad@stantec.com 

 


